
Activities Calendar - D.J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans - MAY 2014 
 
Thursday, May 1 

 9:30 a.m. Paint Class  
 1:00 p.m. Shop at Walmart 
 1:30 p.m.  Bingo – DAV and Auxiliary 
 3:00 p.m. Guided Meditation 
 

Friday, May 2 
 10:30 a.m. Rosary  
 1:30 p.m. Music – Dave Westman 

 
Saturday, May 3 

 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:00 a.m. Heritage Baptist Church Service – Chapel 
 10:15 a.m. SNU group activity 
 1:30 p.m. To Be Announced 
 6:30 p.m. Square Dancing 
 

Sunday, May 4 
 9:00 a.m. PT Department open for self-directed exercises  
 10:00 a.m. Lutheran Church Services 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Activity 
 1:30 p.m. To Be Announced 

 
Monday, May 5 

 9:30 a.m. Crafts with Sondra 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo - American Legion Auxiliary 

   
Tuesday, May 6 

 10:30 a.m. Protestant Services – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Music – Kim Lenten – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Member’s Creative Art Show 

 
Wednesday, May 7 

 9:00 a.m. Barber-Beauty Shop Open 
 10:30 a.m. Catholic Services - Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – VFW Auxiliary 
 6:30 p.m. Cribbage 
 6:45 p.m. Round Dancers 

 
Thursday, May 8 

 9:15 a.m. Paint Class  
 1:00 p.m. Shopping at Walmart 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – DAV and Auxiliary 
 3:00 p.m. Guided Meditation 
  

Friday, May 9 
 

 10:30 a.m. Rosary  
 1:30 p.m. Music – Wil Kilpula 
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Saturday, May 10 

 9:00 a.m. PT Department open for self-directed exercises  
 10:00 a.m. Heritage Baptist Church Services - Chapel 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Group Activity 
 1:30 p.m. Music – Frank Jeffries Medicine Show                                

 
Sunday, May 11 

 9:00 a.m. PT open for self-directed exercises 
 10:00 a.m. Lutheran Church Service 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Activity 
 1:30 p.m. Music – Rusty & Baily 

 
Monday, May 12 

 9:30 a.m. Crafts with Sondra 
 9:30 a.m. Sewing Group – American Legion Aux. – Mother’s Day Party 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – American Legion Auxiliary 

 
Tuesday, May 13 

 9:30 a.m. Protestant Services – SNU 
 10:30 a.m. Protestant Services – Chapel 
 11:00 a.m. Fat Boyz Croatian Chicken 
 
Employee Appreciation Day 

 
Wednesday, May 14 

 9:00 a.m. Barber/Beauty Shop Open 
 10:00 a.m. Finn Group 
 10:30 a.m. Catholic Services – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – VFW Auxiliary 
 6:30 p.m. Cribbage 
 6:45 p.m. Round Dancers 

 
 
Thursday, May 15 

 9:30 a.m. Paint Class 
 1:00 p.m. Shopping Trip to Walmart 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – DAV & Auxiliary 
 3:00 p.m. Guided Meditation 

 
Friday, May 16 

 10:30 a.m. Rosary  
 1:30 p.m. Music – Lois Carlson 
 6:30 p.m. Bingo – Alpena Cooties 

 
Saturday, May 17 

 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:00 a.m. Heritage Baptist Church Services - Chapel 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Activity 
 1:30 p.m. Music – Tanya Stanaway 
 6:30 p.m. Square Dancers 
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Sunday, May 18 

 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:15 a.m. Group activity on SNU 
 2:15 p.m. Bingo - MOPH 

 
Monday, May 19 
 9:15 a.m. Member Council Meeting  
 9:30 a.m. Sewing Group - ALA 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – American Legion Auxiliary 
 
Tuesday, May 20 

 9:30 a.m. Protestant Services – SNU 
 10:30 a.m. Protestant Services – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Music – Dan, Deb & Sherwood 
 

Wednesday, May 21 
 9:00 a.m. Barber/Beauty Shop Open 
 10:30 a.m. Catholic Church Services - Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – VFW Auxiliary 
 6:30 p.m. Cribbage 
 6:45 p.m. Round Dancers 

 
Thursday, May 22 

 9:30 a.m.  Paint Class 
 1:00 p.m. Begin Loading for Shopping/Walmart 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – DAV & Auxiliary 
 3:00 p.m. Guided Meditation 
 4:00 p.m. Outing – Negaunee Elks 

 
Friday, May 23 

 1:30 p.m. Presentation – Robert Schmeling – Lake Superior Invasive Species 
 

Saturday, May 24 
 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:00 a.m. Heritage Baptist Church – Chapel 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Group Activity 
 1:30 p.m. To Be Announced 

 
Sunday, May 25 

 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:15 a.m. SNU Activity 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – AmVets 
 2:00 p.m. Bingo – Laestadian Lutheran Church 

 
Monday, May 26 

 8:30 a.m. Park Cemetery Service then coffee at the American Legion in Marquette 
 7:00 p.m. Bingo – American Legion Marquette 
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Tuesday, May 27 
 10:00 a.m. Outing – Lake Unky 

 10:30 a.m. Protestant Services – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. “Sunshine Girls” 
 

Wednesday, May 28 
 9:00 a.m. Beauty/Barber Shop Open 
 10:00 a.m. Finn Group 
 10:30 a.m. Catholic Service – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – VFW Auxiliary 
 6:30 p.m. Cribbage 
 6:45 p.m. Round Dancers 
 

Thursday, May 29 
 9:30 a.m.  Paint Class  
 1:30 p.m. Bingo – DAV & Auxiliary 
 3:00 p.m. Guided Meditation 
 

Friday, May 30 
 9:00 a.m. Dome Walk 
 1:30 p.m. Historical Presentation – Leo LaFond 
 

Saturday, May 31 
 9:00 a.m. PT Open – Self-directed Exercises 
 10:00 a.m. Heritage Baptist Church – Chapel 
 1:30 p.m. To Be Announced 
 


